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1 

2 

4 

5 
11 If Necessary 

Lewisboro Recreation 

Department  

Men’s B/C League  

Playoff Bracket 2025 

Final Standings  

and Seedings  

 

Seed #1 

Seed #2 

Seed #3 

Seed #4 

 

   
Wednesday 7/23/25 

6:30   Field # 3 

Wednesday 7/23/25 

6:30   Field # 1 

Wednesday 7/30/25 

6:30   Field # 3 

Wednesday 7/30/25 

6:30   Field # 1 

Wednesday 8/6/25 

6:30   Field # 3 

 

3 

Loser Game 3 

6 

7 Thursday 7/31/25 

6:30   Field # 2 

Sunday 8/3/25 

5:00   Field # 1 

 

 


